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Dale Jackson Production Co.
#R #: 34221 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 £
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODU N C Cell # 620-363-2683
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: API#:- 15-121-29698-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 sacks 8 %" Started: 11/08/13
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 11/11/13
438 FT. g 55/8° SN: NONE Packer: TD: 443'FT. ]
27/8" 8rd
Well Lo g Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN § BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL 6 410 SHALE
9 11 CLAY & GRAVEL 5 415 LIME
2 13 GRAVEL 3 418 BLACK SHALE
12 |25 LIME 1 419 LIME
5 30 SHALE 5 424 SHALE
10 | 40 SAND (DRY) (SHALEY) 2 426 LIME
1 41 COAL 1 427 BLACK SHALE
5 46 SHALE 4 431 SHALE
1 47 BLACK SHALE 9 440 LIME
15 | 62 SHALE 1 441 SAND (SHALEY) {ODOR)
3 65 SHALE (LIMEY) ™ | 443 SANDY SHALE
7 72 RED BED
79 SHALE
85 SANDY SHALE
23 | 108 SHALE
9 117 LIME
15 132 SHALE
30 | 162 LIME
2 164 SHALE
4 168 BLACK SHALE
4 172 SHALE
17 | 189 LIME
2 191 SHALE
3 194 BLACK SHALE
2 196 LIME
6 202 SHALE
6 208 LIME
1 209 BLACK SHALE
10 | 219 SANDY SHALE
10 229 SHALE
2 231 SAND (DRY) SURFACE SET - 4:00 PM ON 11/08/2013
123 | 354 SHALE CALLED 2:10 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
1 355 COAL WELL TD 443'FT.
3 358 SHALE LONGSTRING 438'FT. OF 2 7/8" 8RD PIPE
3 361 SANDY SHALE SET TIME — 2:00 PM ON 11/11/2013
21 382 SHALE CALLED 9:00 AM ON 11/12/2013 — TALKED TO BROOKE
1 383 LIME (SHALEY)
1 384 SHALE
13 | 397 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAKS)
3 400 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (POOR BLEED)
4 404 SANDY SHALE (OIL SANDSTREAKS)




